
Stockholm University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.dsv.su.se

Description Stockholm University

Country Sweden

Scan Date 01/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 22

Total Files 330

Total Data 231.11 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 22 330 231.11 MB 100.00 %

/users 21 330 231.11 MB 100.00 %

/users/maria 6 186 153.49 MB 66.41 %

/users/js 3 19 23.55 MB 10.19 %

/users/verhagen 0 24 16.65 MB 7.21 %

/users/henrikbe 0 1 15.06 MB 6.51 %

/users/js/ksr 0 9 14.53 MB 6.29 %

/users/jpalme 0 34 7.88 MB 3.41 %

/users/mab 0 26 7.60 MB 3.29 %

/users/pajo 0 28 4.34 MB 1.88 %

/users/sead 0 1 2.48 MB 1.07 %

/users/js/05 0 1 1.32 MB 0.57 %

/users/petia 0 1 52.83 KB 0.02 %

/users/glimmen 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/js/tmp 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/mad 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/mad/mad 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/05 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/05/05 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/04 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Document Files 166.48 MB 72.04 %

Archive Files 35.39 MB 15.31 %

Windows Package Files 27.20 MB 11.77 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.70 MB 0.74 %

Database Files 340.00 KB 0.14 %

Internet Files 2.71 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB
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1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.05 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.04 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 31 Files

Average: 3 Files

Maximum: 14 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

4 Files

8 Files

11 Files

15 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

PDF Files 120.39 MB 52.42 %

ZIP Files 34.12 MB 14.86 %

MSI Files 27.20 MB 11.84 %

PS Files 23.66 MB 10.30 %

PPT Files 16.78 MB 7.31 %

DOC Files 3.94 MB 1.72 %

GZ Files 1.27 MB 0.55 %

PRN Files 1.23 MB 0.54 %

RTF Files 607.23 KB 0.26 %

NOEXT Files 469.13 KB 0.20 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

PDF Files 151 Files 49.35 %

PS Files 51 Files 16.67 %

PPT Files 29 Files 9.48 %

DOC Files 29 Files 9.48 %

TXT Files 20 Files 6.54 %

NOEXT Files 8 Files 2.61 %

PRN Files 7 Files 2.29 %

GZ Files 4 Files 1.31 %

RTF Files 4 Files 1.31 %

MSI Files 3 Files 0.98 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Document Files 288 166.48 MB 72.04 %

Archive Files 7 35.39 MB 15.31 %

Windows Package Files 3 27.20 MB 11.77 %

Miscellaneous Files 28 1.70 MB 0.74 %

Database Files 3 340.00 KB 0.14 %

Internet Files 1 2.71 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

PDF Document 151 120.39 MB 52.09 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 3 34.12 MB 14.76 %

Windows Installer Package 3 27.20 MB 11.77 %

PostScript File 51 23.66 MB 10.24 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 29 16.78 MB 7.26 %

MS Word Document 29 3.94 MB 1.71 %

Miscellaneous Files 28 1.70 MB 0.74 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 4 1.27 MB 0.55 %

Rich Text Document 4 607.23 KB 0.26 %

Text Document 20 457.19 KB 0.19 %

MS Word Document Template 2 341.81 KB 0.14 %

MS Access Database File 3 340.00 KB 0.14 %

FrameMaker Document File 1 327.00 KB 0.14 %

MS Excel Worksheet 1 21.00 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 1 2.71 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

PDF Files 151 120.39 MB 52.09 %

ZIP Files 3 34.12 MB 14.76 %

MSI Files 3 27.20 MB 11.77 %

PS Files 51 23.66 MB 10.24 %

PPT Files 29 16.78 MB 7.26 %

DOC Files 29 3.94 MB 1.71 %

GZ Files 4 1.27 MB 0.55 %

PRN Files 7 1.23 MB 0.53 %

RTF Files 4 607.23 KB 0.26 %

NOEXT Files 8 469.13 KB 0.20 %

TXT Files 20 457.19 KB 0.19 %

DOT Files 2 341.81 KB 0.14 %

MDB Files 3 340.00 KB 0.14 %

FM Files 1 327.00 KB 0.14 %

XLS Files 1 21.00 KB < 0.01 %

ME Files 1 12.63 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Files 1 2.71 KB < 0.01 %

ABS Files 1 730 Bytes < 0.01 %

VERHAGEN Files 2 22 Bytes < 0.01 %

BERGSTROM Files 1 8 Bytes < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 22 330 231.11 MB 100.00 %

/users 21 330 231.11 MB 100.00 %

/users/maria 6 186 153.49 MB 66.41 %

/users/js 3 19 23.55 MB 10.19 %

/users/verhagen 0 24 16.65 MB 7.21 %

/users/henrikbe 0 1 15.06 MB 6.51 %

/users/js/ksr 0 9 14.53 MB 6.29 %

/users/jpalme 0 34 7.88 MB 3.41 %

/users/mab 0 26 7.60 MB 3.29 %

/users/pajo 0 28 4.34 MB 1.88 %

/users/sead 0 1 2.48 MB 1.07 %

/users/js/05 0 1 1.32 MB 0.57 %

/users/petia 0 1 52.83 KB 0.02 %

/users/glimmen 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/js/tmp 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/mad 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/mad/mad 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/05 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/05/05 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/04 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/04/04 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/mysql 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/users/maria/mysql/mysql 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/users/maria/multi.zip 31/Aug/1999 18.59 MB

/users/maria/mysql-essential-5.0.19-win32.msi 16/Mar/2006 17.05 MB

/users/henrikbe/emacs-21.1.zip 22/Apr/2003 15.06 MB

/users/maria/introdb2.pdf 22/Oct/2003 8.61 MB

/users/maria/sem3110003.pdf 30/Sep/2003 6.97 MB

/users/maria/sem2at103303.pdf 30/Sep/2003 6.97 MB

/users/maria/lossem2.pdf 25/Sep/2001 6.97 MB

/users/maria/sem1.pdf 12/Sep/2003 5.62 MB

/users/maria/los1ht01.pdf 18/Sep/2001 5.62 MB

/users/verhagen/phdthesis.ps 29/Jun/2000 5.42 MB

/users/maria/mysql-query-browser-1.1.20-win.msi 16/Mar/2006 5.13 MB

/users/maria/exlos.pdf 05/Dec/2002 5.03 MB

/users/maria/mysql-administrator-1.1.9-win.msi 16/Mar/2006 5.02 MB

/users/js/ksr/KSR2006_2_quality_reuse_and_patterns_2pp.pdf 14/Feb/2006 4.55 MB

/users/maria/f4110003.pdf 30/Sep/2003 3.50 MB

/users/maria/petrinets.pdf 31/Oct/2003 3.28 MB

/users/js/PoEM_2009_Nellborn.pdf 19/Nov/2009 3.26 MB

/users/jpalme/eva-f-doktorsavhandling.pdf 29/Nov/2004 3.22 MB

/users/maria/fortsis03.pdf 12/Sep/2003 2.98 MB

/users/js/ksr/KSR2006_2_quality_reuse_and_patterns_6pp.pdf 14/Feb/2006 2.79 MB

/users/maria/f4032i1033.pdf 29/Sep/2003 2.75 MB

/users/verhagen/ceemas99.ps 15/Oct/1999 2.70 MB

/users/verhagen/cmotssi.ps 27/Oct/1998 2.60 MB

/users/sead/s-muftic.ppt 27/Apr/1997 2.48 MB

/users/maria/f4at2i1033.pdf 19/Sep/2002 2.48 MB

/users/maria/f1103303.pdf 03/Sep/2003 2.09 MB

/users/maria/introis03.pdf 01/Sep/2003 2.09 MB

/users/maria/Granssnitt.pdf 04/Nov/2003 1.98 MB

/users/js/ksr/KSR2006_1_intro_and_EKD_2pp.pdf 23/Jan/2006 1.93 MB

/users/maria/fortsis02.pdf 08/Nov/2002 1.85 MB

/users/maria/komp01.pdf 27/Aug/2001 1.82 MB

/users/js/ksr/KSR2006_1_intro_and_EKD_6pp.pdf 23/Jan/2006 1.67 MB

/users/maria/processer33.ppt 19/Nov/2002 1.64 MB

/users/maria/f1103304.pdf 31/Aug/2004 1.61 MB

/users/mab/ECAIWS96.ps 28/May/1996 1.51 MB

/users/maria/F1_1100.ppt 30/Oct/2002 1.46 MB

/users/maria/f3110003.pdf 17/Sep/2003 1.45 MB

/users/maria/introis02.pdf 08/Nov/2002 1.37 MB

/users/maria/F1_1033.ppt 30/Oct/2002 1.37 MB

/users/js/05/ITK-AM05_preview_050905.ppt 05/Sep/2005 1.32 MB

/users/maria/F2_1100.ppt 30/Oct/2002 1.30 MB

/users/maria/F2_1033.ppt 30/Oct/2002 1.21 MB

/users/verhagen/licenciate.pdf 23/Jun/1998 1.20 MB

/users/maria/f2103303.pdf 10/Sep/2003 1.18 MB

/users/mab/uai99.ps 17/Sep/1999 1.15 MB

/users/js/PoEM2009_CfP.pdf 29/Apr/2009 1.04 MB

/users/jpalme/utvardering-av-halsosajter.pdf 04/Aug/2006 1.03 MB

/users/maria/introit02.pdf 08/Nov/2002 1.00 MB

/users/js/ekd_user_guide_2001.pdf 16/Jan/2002 928.64 KB

/users/verhagen/ssi98.pdf 26/Oct/1999 918.76 KB
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